
Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot

291729

Cahors Athlé

50m / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 26       Vent : +2.1

1 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 7''79 29

2 JOHNSON Jade 2388863 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7''84 28

3 GAUCHER Elea 2596977 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8''20 22

4 BRU Cloe 2013458 BEF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8''31 20

5 CARLADOUS Mailys 2384824 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9''51 10

6 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9''56 9

50m / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 32       Vent : +1.2

1 PERFETTINI Noah 2290116 BEM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 7''65 27

2 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 8''05 20

3 COLLIER Augustin 2290134 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 8''53 17

80m / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 58       Vent : +1.9

1 DION Alietobonou Els 2508450 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 11''13 27

2 BOURGEOIS Julie 2508452 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 11''21 26

3 VIGNAUD Elise 2570828 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 12''56 14

4 WOLFF Judy 2504079 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 12''57 14

5 VIGUIER Emma 2590625 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 13''56 9

80m / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 04       Vent : +1.0

1 TECHER Maelyss 2590634 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 11''90 18

2 TEYSSEDRE Romane 2477859 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 12''06 17

3 ALES Tyanna 1883479 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 12''09 17

4 GUYOMAR Lou 2504126 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 13''63 8

80m / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 49       Vent : +2.2

1 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 10''11 28

2 JONES Jeremy 2477925 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 10''21 26

3 LANGLOIS Ethan 2579625 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 10''52 21

4 IMBERT Fernand 2094529 MIM /10 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 13''26 7

100m / CAF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 17       Vent : +2.7

1 NOUGAREDE May-lee 1725321 CAF /08 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 12''98 IR4 807

2 BOURBIGOT Nais 2102579 CAF /08 Cahors A 46 OC 14''05 R6 626

3 MENTIERES Sasha 2565175 CAF /08 Cahors A 46 OC 14''81 D2 512

4 PEULET Lise 1789261 CAF /08 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 15''25 D3 451

5 POMEYROL Oceane 2527952 CAF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 17''52 D8 199

100m / JUF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 21       Vent : +1.6

1 LASTRA BALCAZAR Lisa 2523297 JUF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 13''31 R2 749

2 MACHEMIE Lena 1695302 JUF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 13''53 R3 711

3 EL FARISSI Aya 1816888 JUF /06 S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 13''89 R5 652

4 ROUX GARCIA Cerenna 2353724 JUF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 14''58 D2 546

100m / TCC (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 25       Vent : +0.9

1 RAMAROZATOVO Mateo 2559709 JUM /06 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 12''08 R3 596

2 IVA Loann 1871765 JUM /06 S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 12''19 R4 569

3 MACIA Jerome 1658213 MAM /72 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 13''92 D7 233

4 JEANNIN Robin 2498505 CAM /08 Figeac Ac 46 OC 13''96 D7 227
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Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot

291729

Cahors Athlé

100m / TCC (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 31       Vent : +1.4

1 BENEITEZ Xavier 2114243 SEM /01 Satuc Toulouse Athle 31 OC 11''12 IR1 851

2 MARTIN Sabrina 2338272 MAF /82 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 15''16 D3 464

3 CHAZAREIN Claude 951281 MAM /61 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 17''86 D8

4 CHAZAREIN Carine 363712 MAF /86 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 18''39 D8 129

120m / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 45       Vent : +1.7

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 14''27 28

2 JONES Jeremy 2477925 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 15''34 17

200m / CAF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 43       Vent : +0.9

1 FERRIERE-BERNARD Jade 2364153 CAF /08 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 27''32 R1 741

2 FRANCE OLLIANG MENYE Maeli 2481387 CAF /08 S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 29''17 R4 597

3 MOLLET Lia 2476448 CAF /08 Cahors A 46 OC 30''47 D1 506

4 GUENEGO Sarah 2493094 CAF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 33''12 D5 343

200m / JUF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 46       Vent : +1.8

1 LASTRA BALCAZAR Lisa 2523297 JUF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 27''90 R2 694

2 EL FARISSI Aya 1816888 JUF /06 S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 28''10 R2 678

3 MACHEMIE Lena 1695302 JUF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 29''81 R6 551

200m / TCC (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 51       Vent : +1.7

1 PERRON Celia 1348931 SEF /97 Ecla Albi* 81 OC 24''51 N3 987

2 GARETTE Jayceline Ja (Usa) 2615722 SEF /98 S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 26''73 IR3 789

MACIA Jerome 1658213 MAM /72 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC DNS

400m / TCC (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 35

1 ANDRE Julien 1233961 SEM /00 Cahors A 46 OC 58''94 R6 410

2 FOURNIAL Christophe 1737693 MAM /87 Cahors A 46 OC 62''35 D3 283

3 CASTAGNE Emilien 2393567 CAM /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 65''13 D6 196

4 CAZELOU Anna 1892375 CAF /08 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 65''97 R3 649

400m / TCC (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 2      à 13h 41

1 FERRIERES- BERNARD Yanis 1317411 JUM /05 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 52''27 IR3 729

2 RAMAROZATOVO Mateo 2559709 JUM /06 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 55''33 R2 572

3 ROUSSEL Paul 1521661 ESM /03 Cahors A 46 OC 58''31 R5 437

4 MOLLET Lia 2476448 CAF /08 Cahors A 46 OC 72''35 D2 474

800m / TCC (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 48

1 CHARRIER Elliot 1268694 SEM /01 Stade Bordelais Athletisme* 33 N-A 1'51''58 N3 981

2 TUAL Adrien 633442 SEM /00 Us Talence* 33 N-A 1'54''03 IR1 914

3 PUIBASSET Julien 1575580 JUM /05 Ecla Albi* 81 OC 2'02''59 IR4 698

4 SOULIER Romain 1569334 CAM /08 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 2'15''14 R6 434

5 SOUBIROU Maude 1695346 CAF /08 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 2'45''28 R6 493

CARAYON Florian 1200878 SEM /01 Ca Beglais 33 N-A DNF

1 000m / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 16

2 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3'39''78 29

5 MAURY Roxane 2359822 BEF /11 Cahors A 46 OC 4'16''04 17

6 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4'22''25 16

7 CARLADOUS Mailys 2384824 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4'31''84 14

H BOUSSAC Charlotte 2068470 BEF /12 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 3'30''72 34
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Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot
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Cahors Athlé

1 000m / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 16

1 COLLIER Augustin 2290134 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3'57''62 17

2 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4'14''23 14

1 000m / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 16

1 VIGNAUD Elise 2570828 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3'48''31 19

2 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3'53''74 18

3 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 MIF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3'55''64 18

4 JUEN Lucille 2541460 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 4'02''81 16

5 TECHER Maelyss 2590634 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 4'38''30 9

1 500m / TCC (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 33

1 REMONDET Ludovic 754936 SEM /00 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4'18''66 R1 649

2 CHEVALIER Joseph 410258 SEM /92 S/l Oc Gif Sur Yvette 91 I-F 4'33''57 R4 504

3 DOMINIANNI Angel 1939986 JUM /06 Cahors A 46 OC 4'43''79 R6 416

4 DEGUILLE Mae 1474823 JUM /06 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 4'59''47 D4 297

5 ROUSSEL Paul 1521661 ESM /03 Cahors A 46 OC 5'01''65 D4 282

6 ANDRE Julien 1233961 SEM /00 Cahors A 46 OC 5'16''60 D6 190

7 CROS-GRANET Romane 1812560 JUF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5'20''50 R4 645

8 MARUEJOULS Leonce 2602337 CAM /08 Cahors A 46 OC 5'30''43 D8 121

9 BELLICAULT Emmanuelle 2267156 MAF /89 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 5'54''73 D2 459

10 LE LAY Paul 1041733 MAM /63 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 6'05''17 D8 15

11 TRUDGETT Didier 464010 MAM /55 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 7'48''36 D8

11 BOUCHUD Christian 455677 MAM /54 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 7'48''36 D8

13 PAVARD Ghislaine 778382 MAF /56 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 8'45''11 D8 2

BACH Sylvie 128670 MAF /64 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC DNS

BERREVILLE Juliette 2575901 JUF /06 Cahors A 46 OC DNS

50m Haies (65) / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 13       Vent : +1.3

1 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9''66 27

2 TROUCHE Louise 2578433 BEF /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 9''80 26

100m Haies (76) / CAF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 42       Vent : +1.3

1 BOURBIGOT Nais 2102579 CAF /08 Cahors A 46 OC 18''21 R6 553

100m Haies (84) / ESF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 42       Vent : +1.3

1 LELARGE Lina 1411484 ESF /04 S/l As Carcassonne 11 OC 13''61 N1 1069

100m Haies (84) / JUF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 42       Vent : +1.3

1 SOULIER Pauline 2052324 JUF /06 Ca Brive 19 N-A 15''52 IR2 834

100m Haies (84) / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 42       Vent : +1.3

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 15''24 33

100m Haies (84) / SEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 42       Vent : +1.3

1 PHILIP Lena 1340630 SEF /01 S/l Union Club Athletique 31 OC 13''74 N2 1052

110m Haies (91) / CAM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 13       Vent : +1.8

1 CUQUEL Elie 2622014 CAM /07 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 22''89 D8 64

110m Haies (106) / SEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 13       Vent : +1.8

DAVID Romain 663236 SEM /92 Ca Brive 19 N-A DNS

400m Haies (76) / CAF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 19

1 CARRE Louise 1376958 CAF /07 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 77''19 R6 581
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Cahors Athlé

400m Haies (84) / CAM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 19

1 APOLINARIO Anthonin 1881317 CAM /08 Ca Brive 19 N-A 64''96 R5 621

2 CASTAGNE Emilien 2393567 CAM /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 72''28 D7 466

400m Haies (84) / JUM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 19

1 KOUWENHOVEN Bjorn (Ned) 1556957 JUM /05 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 64''76 625

400m Haies (84) / MAM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 19

1 PERRIN Regis 686189 MAM /73 Athletics Coaching Club Ramonv 31 OC 68''80 537

Hauteur / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUCHER Elea 2596977 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m12 19

1m03m98 1m08 1m12 1m16

o xxxoo-

Hauteur / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 1m12 14

1m071m02 1m12 1m17

o xxxxxoxo

Hauteur / CAF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 COUDERC Rachel 1785264 CAF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 1m54 IR4 773

1m481m45 1m50 1m52 1m54 1m56

o xxxo-o-

H FERRIERE-BERNARD Jade 2364153 CAF /08 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 1m54 IR4 773

1m481m45 1m50 1m52 1m54 1m56

xxo xxxxxooxxoxxo

H FRANCE OLLIANG MENYE Maeli 2481387 CAF /08 S/l Us Carmaux 81 OC 1m48 R2 716

1m391m35 1m42 1m45 1m48 1m50

o xxxxooxoo

POMEYROL Oceane 2527952 CAF /07 Cahors A 46 OC NM

1m17

xxx

Hauteur / CAM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARUEJOULS Leonce 2602337 CAM /08 Cahors A 46 OC 1m68 R5 638

1m311m26 1m36 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m52 1m56 1m59 1m62 1m65 1m68 1m71 1m73

- -o-oo---- xo o - xxx

2 CASTAGNE Emilien 2393567 CAM /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m48 D4 468

1m311m26 1m36 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m52

- xxxxoxoooo

H APOLINARIO Anthonin 1881317 CAM /08 Ca Brive 19 N-A 1m56 D2 536

1m311m26 1m36 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m52 1m56 1m59

- xxxxo-o----

Hauteur / JUF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BREIL Vickie 1494388 JUF /06 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m27 D4 518

1m271m22 1m31

o xxxo

Hauteur / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOURGEOIS Julie 2508452 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m45 31

1m141m10 1m18 1m22 1m26 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m44 1m45 1m48

- oooooooo- xo o xxx

2 DION Alietobonou Els 2508450 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m45 31

1m331m30 1m36 1m39 1m42 1m44 1m45 1m48

o xxxxoxoxoooxxo

3 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m36 25

1m181m14 1m26 1m30 1m33 1m36 1m39

xo xxxxoxoooo

4 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 MIF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m18 16

1m141m10 1m18 1m22

o xxxxoxo
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Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot
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Cahors Athlé

Hauteur / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m65 32

1m591m56 1m62 1m65 1m68

o xxxoo-

2 JONES Jeremy 2477925 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m53 26

1m431m39 1m47 1m50 1m53 1m56

xo xxxoxooo

3 RUDZINSKI Quentin 1978824 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 1m50 25

1m351m31 1m39 1m43 1m47 1m50 1m53

o xxxxooooo

Perche / ESM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUSSEL Paul 1521661 ESM /03 Cahors A 46 OC 2m30 D6 287

2m001m90 2m10 2m20 2m30 2m40

o xxxoooo

Perche / JUF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUX GARCIA Cerenna 2353724 JUF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 2m30 R6 449

2m001m90 2m10 2m20 2m30 2m40

o xxxooxxoo

2 BREIL Vickie 1494388 JUF /06 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m60 D7 246

1m701m60

o xxx

H DEDIEU-FOURTET Marie-laure 416816 MAF /68 Muret Ac 31 OC 1m60 D7 246

1m701m60

xxo xxx

Perche / JUM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUDZINSKI Clement 2477868 JUM /06 Cahors A 46 OC 2m50 D5 338

1m901m80 2m00 2m10 2m20 2m30 2m40 2m50 2m60

o xxxooooooo

H KOUWENHOVEN Bjorn (Ned) 1556957 JUM /05 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 3m20 D1 517

3m103m00 3m20 3m30

o xxxxxoo

Perche / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARRE Aymeric 2484484 MIM /10 Cahors A 46 OC 2m30 21

1m901m80 2m00 2m10 2m20 2m30 2m40

o xxxxxooooo

2 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m00 13

2m001m90 2m10

o xxxo

Longueur / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4m06 (+0.3) 29

+0.83m79 3m88 -1.4 3m96 +1.7 4m06 +0.3

2 TROUCHE Louise 2578433 BEF /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m81 (-1.3) 25

NC3m37 3m64 +0.8 3m68 +0.1 3m81 -1.3

3 MAURY Roxane 2359822 BEF /11 Cahors A 46 OC 3m35 (+1.2) 19

-0.83m28 3m23 -0.1 3m35 +1.2 3m29 +2.0

4 JOHNSON Jade 2388863 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m12 (+0.9) 16

NCX 2m68 +1.6 2m95 +2.4 3m12 +0.9

5 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3m10 (+1.0) 16

-0.22m47 3m10 +1.0 2m97 +1.4 2m44 +2.2

6 CARLADOUS Mailys 2384824 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m98 (NC) 14

NC2m98 X +1.3 2m81 +2.1 2m96 +1.8

Longueur / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERFETTINI Noah 2290116 BEM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 4m27 (NC) 27

NC3m91 3m44 NC 4m27 NC 3m50 NC

2 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3m92 (NC) 23

NC3m92 3m55 NC X NC 3m74 NC

3 COLLIER Augustin 2290134 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3m78 (NC) 22

NC3m33 3m61 NC 3m33 NC 3m78 NC

4 GABRIELLI Vincent 2325016 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m72 (NC) 8

NC2m71 2m72 NC 2m69 NC 2m52 NC
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Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot

291729

Cahors Athlé

Longueur / CAF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 MENTIERES Sasha 2565175 CAF /08 Cahors A 46 OC 4m09 (NC) D3 591

NCX 4m09 NC X NC 4m02 NC

H NOUGAREDE May-lee 1725321 CAF /08 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 5m04 (NC) R1 792

NC5m04 5m04 NC 5m03 NC 4m80 NC

Longueur / CAM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CASTAGNE Emilien 2393567 CAM /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m73 (NC) D5 447

NC4m55 4m71 NC 4m73 NC 4m53 NC X NC 4m53 NC

2 JEANNIN Robin 2498505 CAM /08 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m53 (NC) D6 406

NC3m40 X NC 4m05 NC 4m11 NC 4m53 NC 4m39 NC

Longueur / JUF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BREIL Vickie 1494388 JUF /06 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m16 (NC) D2 606

NC4m16 3m99 NC 4m15 NC 3m99 NC

2 TREZIERES Lea 2524776 JUF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 3m96 (NC) D4 564

NC3m66 X NC 3m90 NC 3m96 NC

3 ROUX GARCIA Cerenna 2353724 JUF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 3m78 (NC) D5 526

NC3m73 3m78 NC X NC 3m57 NC

Longueur / JUM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

H RODRIGUES-RIBEIRO-BO Gabri 1710279 JUM /05 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 6m45 (NC) IR3 805

NC6m45 6m34 NC 6m35 NC - NC 5m22 NC X NC

H FERRIERES- BERNARD Yanis 1317411 JUM /05 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 5m88 (NC) R4 685

NC5m57 5m88 NC 5m37 NC 5m88 NC X NC 5m75 NC

H KOUWENHOVEN Bjorn (Ned) 1556957 JUM /05 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 5m80 (NC) R5 668

NC5m43 5m51 NC 5m49 NC 5m46 NC 5m80 NC X NC

Longueur / MAM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOURNIAL Christophe 1737693 MAM /87 Cahors A 46 OC 5m00 (NC) D3 502

NC4m99 4m87 NC 5m00 NC 4m92 NC - NC - NC

Longueur / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHODJAI ROBIN Estelle 2388888 MIF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m60 (NC) R 31

NC4m50 4m54 NC 4m60 NC 4m32 NC

2 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 MIF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m21 (NC) 25

NC3m75 4m17 NC 4m09 NC 4m21 NC

3 DION Alietobonou Els 2508450 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 4m21 (NC) 25

NC4m21 X NC X NC X NC

4 TEYSSEDRE Romane 2477859 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3m83 (NC) 20

NC3m72 3m83 NC 3m72 NC X NC

5 ALES Tyanna 1883479 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3m74 (NC) 19

NC3m49 3m58 NC 3m62 NC 3m74 NC

6 SINDOU FABRE Clothilde 1978890 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 3m66 (NC) 18

NC3m47 3m66 NC 3m44 NC 3m59 NC

7 JUEN Lucille 2541460 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3m27 (NC) 13

NC3m16 X NC 3m12 NC 3m27 NC

8 WOLFF Judy 2504079 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3m19 (NC) 12

NCX X NC 3m14 NC 3m19 NC

9 GUYOMAR Lou 2504126 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 3m13 (NC) 12

NC2m94 3m08 NC 3m02 NC 3m13 NC
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Cahors Athlé

Longueur / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m36 (NC) R 41

NC5m97 6m36 NC 5m89 NC 6m28 NC

2 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 5m51 (NC) R 32

NC5m51 5m03 NC 5m30 NC 4m34 NC

3 JONES Jeremy 2477925 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 4m80 (NC) 24

NC4m70 4m48 NC 3m82 NC 4m80 NC

4 LANGLOIS Ethan 2579625 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m73 (NC) 23

NC4m73 4m43 NC 4m61 NC 4m67 NC

5 RUDZINSKI Quentin 1978824 MIM /09 Cahors A 46 OC 4m61 (NC) 22

NC3m97 4m61 NC 4m52 NC 4m19 NC

6 IMBERT Fernand 2094529 MIM /10 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 3m58 (NC) 12

NC3m20 2m51 NC X NC 3m58 NC

Triple Saut / CAM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

H CUQUEL Elie 2622014 CAM /07 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 8m04 (NC) D8 246

NCX X NC 8m04 NC X NC

Triple Saut / ESF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

H PUREN Lucile 1509893 ESF /03 Ecla Albi* 81 OC 9m53 (NC) R6 668

NC9m53 9m49 NC 9m04 NC X NC

Triple Saut / ESM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

H N GABANDA Phil-arthur 1284452 ESM /02 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 12m00 (NC) R4 643

NCX 11m55 NC 12m00 NC 11m74 NC

Triple Saut / JUM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

H RODRIGUES-RIBEIRO-BO Gabri 1710279 JUM /05 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 13m49 (NC) IR4 796

NC13m11 13m19 NC 13m49 NC X NC

Triple Saut / MAM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOURNIAL Christophe 1737693 MAM /87 Cahors A 46 OC 8m78 (NC) D8 319

NC8m78 X NC X NC - NC

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 TROUCHE Louise 2578433 BEF /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m41 27

7m648m41 7m76 8m01

2 GAUCHER Elea 2596977 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7m01 22

6m216m92 6m85 7m01

3 BRU Cloe 2013458 BEF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m76 21

5m776m06 5m20 6m76

4 JOHNSON Jade 2388863 BEF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m37 19

6m375m76 6m01 6m24

5 MAURY Roxane 2359822 BEF /11 Cahors A 46 OC 5m46 14

5m464m43 5m25 5m29

6 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 5m07 11

4m534m31 5m06 5m07

7 CARLADOUS Mailys 2384824 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4m74 9

4m234m50 4m74 3m70

8 LAPOTRE Juliette 2307756 BEF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4m62 9

4m624m26 4m52 4m10

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERFETTINI Noah 2290116 BEM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 5m97 18

5m64X 5m68 5m97

2 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 5m73 17

5m565m16 X 5m73

3 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 BEM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 4m11 7

4m074m11 3m80 4m06
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Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot

291729

Cahors Athlé

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 COUDERC Rachel 1785264 CAF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 8m62 D1 501

8m458m38 7m73 8m62 7m87 7m98

2 MOLLET Lia 2476448 CAF /08 Cahors A 46 OC 7m34 D4 422

5m816m55 6m56 6m59 6m71 7m34

3 CAZELOU Anna 1892375 CAF /08 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m56 D6 374

5m466m27 6m56 5m89 6m39 4m26

4 MENTIERES Sasha 2565175 CAF /08 Cahors A 46 OC 5m32 D8 298

4m22X 5m32 4m25 - -

5 PAVARD Ghislaine 778382 MAF /56 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 4m49 248

4m29X 4m28 4m42 4m38 4m49

H DEDIEU-FOURTET Marie-laure 416816 MAF /68 Muret Ac 31 OC 6m64 379

5m586m25 6m64 6m27 4m81 6m05

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRU Nina 1920306 MIF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 9m41 32

8m198m16 8m96 8m72 9m41 9m18

2 BOURGEOIS Julie 2508452 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 7m07 21

4m937m07 5m60 6m19 5m97 5m71

3 TEYSSEDRE Romane 2477859 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 5m93 15

5m265m33 5m00 5m83 5m93 5m92

4 WOLFF Judy 2504079 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 5m78 14

5m78X 5m73 5m67 5m35 5m40

5 ALES Tyanna 1883479 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 5m35 11

4m855m26 5m19 5m16 5m19 5m35

6 GUYOMAR Lou 2504126 MIF /09 Cahors A 46 OC 4m54 6

4m544m17 4m12 4m37 4m03 X

7 JUEN Lucille 2541460 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 4m37 5

4m013m46 3m97 4m22 4m37 4m35

8 VIGNAUD Elise 2570828 MIF /10 Cahors A 46 OC 4m17 4

3m763m78 4m11 4m17 3m94 3m91

Poids (4 Kg) / MAF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAZAREIN Carine 363712 MAF /86 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 4m61 D8 255

4m034m48 3m88 3m97 4m61 4m48

PAVARD Ghislaine 778382 MAF /56 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC DNS

-- - - - -

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Noe 1565562 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 10m79 R 28

10m0510m79 10m44 9m76 10m47 9m49

2 MARTY Arthur 1816446 MIM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 9m78 25

8m719m78 8m84 9m08 9m13 9m26

3 LANGLOIS Ethan 2579625 MIM /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m16 20

8m167m86 7m90 8m00 7m98 8m12

4 IMBERT Fernand 2094529 MIM /10 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 6m45 12

6m12X 6m37 6m34 6m35 6m45

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

H PERRON Celia 1348931 SEF /97 Ecla Albi* 81 OC 11m69 IR1 690

X10m88 11m10 11m69 X 10m96
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Cahors (Stade Pierre Ilbert)  le 05 mai 2024

Championnat départemental du Lot

291729

Cahors Athlé

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (05/05/2024)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUDZINSKI Clement 2477868 JUM /06 Cahors A 46 OC 10m16 D1 538

10m1010m14 X 10m16 X X

2 CHAZAREIN Claude 951281 MAM /61 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 6m39 316

5m766m39 6m18 6m13 6m26 5m93

3 TRUDGETT Didier 464010 MAM /55 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 4m49 205

-- - - 4m49 4m44

H FERRIERES- BERNARD Yanis 1317411 JUM /05 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 9m94 D1 525

9m588m83 9m94 9m59 X 9m28

H KOUWENHOVEN Bjorn (Ned) 1556957 JUM /05 S/l Moissac Athle 82 OC 9m78 D1 515

9m409m20 9m07 9m78 9m43 9m76

H MACIA Jerome 1658213 MAM /72 S/l Club Athletique Caussadais 82 OC 9m05 472

8m699m05 8m88 8m64 X 8m23
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